A

Calgary -> Canmore & Banff Schedule

~~ RTB Tours =7 L 4 (Westbound)
& Shuttles
Hotel Address/Instructions Departure 1 Departure Time 2
Mon,Tue,Fri,Sat,Sun Mon,Fri,Sat,Sun
Calgary International Airport ** Arrivals Bay 21 3:10 PM
Hilton Garden Inn 711 4 St SE 8:30 AM 3:30 PM
Marriott (Pick up on Centre St) 110 9 Ave SE 8:35 AM 3:35 PM
Delta Bow Marriott 209 4 Ave SE 8:40 AM 3:40 PM
The Westin 320 4 Ave SW 8:40 AM 3:40 PM
Residence Inn by Marriot 610 10 Ave SW 8:45 AM 3:45 PM
Sandman 888 7 Ave SW 8:45 AM 3:45 PM
Brentwood LRT Station @Transit stop #82/Near Wendy's 8:55 AM 3:55 PM

** Airport must be booked 24 hours in advance

Hotel

Address

Arrival Time 1

Arrival Time 2

Stoney Nakoda Resort & Casino
Coast Canmore Hotel

Rocky Mountatin Resort
Rundlestone Lodge

Banff Inn

Delta Royal Canadian Lodge

Red Carpet Inn

Elk & Ave Hotel

Mount Royal (Rear Bus Parking Lot)
Banff Springs

Stop at Tim Horton's
511 Bow Valley Trail
1029 Banff Ave

537 Banff Ave

501 Banff Ave

459 Banff Ave

433 Banff Ave

333 Banff Ave

138 Banff Ave

405 Spray Ave

9:40 AM
10:05 AM
10:15 AM
10:20 AM
10:20 AM
10:20 AM
10:25 AM
10:25 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

4:40 PM
5:05 PM
5:15 PM
5:20 PM
5:20 PM
5:20 PM
5:25 PM
5:25 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

Arrival Times are approximate

Banff & Canmore -> Calgary Schedule

(Eastbound)

Hotel

Address

Departure Time 1

Departure Time 2

Banff Springs

Mount Royal (Rear Bus Parking Lot)
Rundlestone Lodge

Banff Inn

Delta Royal Canadian Lodge

Red Carpet Inn

Elk & Ave Hotel

Rocky Mountatin Resort

Coast Canmore Hotel

Stoney Nakoda Resort & Casino

405 Spray Ave

138 Banff Ave

537 Banff Ave

501 Banff Ave

459 Banff Ave

425 Banff Ave

333 Banff Ave

1029 Banff Ave

511 Bow Valley Trail
Stop at Tim Horton's

11:05 AM
11:10 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:20 AM
11:20 AM
11:20 AM
11:25 AM
11:40 AM
12:00 PM

6:05 PM
6:10 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:20 PM
6:20 PM
6:20 PM
6:25 PM
6:40 PM
7:00 PM

Hotel |Address/lnstructions Arrival Time 1 Arrival Time 2
Brentwood LRT Station @Transit stop #82/Near Wendy's 12:55 PM 7:55 PM
Sandman 888 7 Ave SW 1:.05 PM 8:05 PM
Residence Inn by Marriot 610 10 Ave SW 1:05 PM 8:05 PM
The Westin 320 4 Ave SW 1:10 PM 8:10 PM
Marriott (Drop off on Centre St) 110 9 Ave SE 1:15 PM 8:15 PM
Delta Bow Marriott 209 4 Ave SE 1:15PM 8:15 PM
Hilton Garden Inn/Homewood 711 4 St SE 1:20 PM 8:20 PM
Calgary Interntional Airport * Departures Level 1:35 PM 8:35 PM

* Only for those who have prepaid for this service

NOTE: Shuttle only stops at locations where reservations have been made

There is no service on Wednesdays and Thusdays

Arrival Times are approximate
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