

Calgary -> Canmore & Banff Schedule (Westbound)

Hotel	Address/Instructions	Departure 1	Departure Time 2
		Mon,Tue,Fri,Sat,Sun	Mon,Fri,Sat,Sun
Calgary International Airport **	Arrivals Bay 21		3:10 PM
Hilton Garden Inn	711 4 St SE	8:30 AM	3:30 PM
Marriott (Pick up on Centre St)	110 9 Ave SE	8:35 AM	3:35 PM
Delta Bow Marriott	209 4 Ave SE	8:40 AM	3:40 PM
The Westin	320 4 Ave SW	8:40 AM	3:40 PM
Residence Inn by Marriot	610 10 Ave SW	8:45 AM	3:45 PM
Sandman	888 7 Ave SW	8:45 AM	3:45 PM
Brentwood LRT Station	@Transit stop #82/Near Wendy's	8:55 AM	3:55 PM

^{**} Airport must be booked 24 hours in advance

Hotel	Address	Arrival Time 1	Arrival Time 2
Stoney Nakoda Resort & Casino	Stop at Tim Horton's	9:40 AM	4:40 PM
Coast Canmore Hotel	511 Bow Valley Trail	10:05 AM	5:05 PM
Rocky Mountatin Resort	1029 Banff Ave	10:15 AM	5:15 PM
Rundlestone Lodge	537 Banff Ave	10:20 AM	5:20 PM
Banff Inn	501 Banff Ave	10:20 AM	5:20 PM
Delta Royal Canadian Lodge	459 Banff Ave	10:20 AM	5:20 PM
Red Carpet Inn	433 Banff Ave	10:25 AM	5:25 PM
Elk & Ave Hotel	333 Banff Ave	10:25 AM	5:25 PM
Mount Royal (Rear Bus Parking Lot)	138 Banff Ave	10:30 AM	5:30 PM
Banff Springs	405 Spray Ave	10:30 AM	5:30 PM

Arrival Times are approximate

Banff & Canmore -> Calgary Schedule (Eastbound)

Hotel	Address	Departure Time 1	Departure Time 2
Banff Springs	405 Spray Ave	11:05 AM	6:05 PM
Mount Royal (Rear Bus Parking Lot)	138 Banff Ave	11:10 AM	6:10 PM
Rundlestone Lodge	537 Banff Ave	11:15 AM	6:15 PM
Banff Inn	501 Banff Ave	11:15 AM	6:15 PM
Delta Royal Canadian Lodge	459 Banff Ave	11:20 AM	6:20 PM
Red Carpet Inn	425 Banff Ave	11:20 AM	6:20 PM
Elk & Ave Hotel	333 Banff Ave	11:20 AM	6:20 PM
Rocky Mountatin Resort	1029 Banff Ave	11:25 AM	6:25 PM
Coast Canmore Hotel	511 Bow Valley Trail	11:40 AM	6:40 PM
Stoney Nakoda Resort & Casino	Stop at Tim Horton's	12:00 PM	7:00 PM

Hotel	Address/Instructions	Arrival Time 1	Arrival Time 2
Brentwood LRT Station	@Transit stop #82/Near Wendy's	12:55 PM	7:55 PM
Sandman	888 7 Ave SW	1:05 PM	8:05 PM
Residence Inn by Marriot	610 10 Ave SW	1:05 PM	8:05 PM
The Westin	320 4 Ave SW	1:10 PM	8:10 PM
Marriott (Drop off on Centre St)	110 9 Ave SE	1:15 PM	8:15 PM
Delta Bow Marriott	209 4 Ave SE	1:15 PM	8:15 PM
Hilton Garden Inn/Homewood	711 4 St SE	1:20 PM	8:20 PM
Calgary Interntional Airport *	Departures Level	1:35 PM	8:35 PM

^{*} Only for those who have prepaid for this service

Arrival Times are approximate

NOTE: Shuttle only stops at locations where reservations have been made

There is no service on Wednesdays and Thusdays